

CHANGXING JIALIFT TRADING CO.,LTD.

Tel:+86-5726665000 Fax:+86-572-6665001

CERTIFICATE

To confirm the distributorship rights

CHANGXING JIALIFT TRADING CO.,LTD., P. R. China confirms with the present document that company Sklad.ru Ltd. is the designated distributor by our company in sales of specified products, manufactured by Zhejiang Jialift Warehouse Equipment Co.,Ltd. on the territory of Russia with GROS and JIALIFT trademarks.

Company Sklad.ru Ltd. is also authorized to spare parts delivery, to provide warranty and servicing for the supplied products on the territory of Russia.

CHANGXING JIALIFT TRADING CO.,LTD., Ltd. confirms that Service Center of Sklad.ru Ltd. has skilled engineering and technician staff, well-equipped facilities and authorized for arrangement of any maintenance and repair operations of specified materials handling equipment of Zhejiang Jialift Warehouse Equipment Co.,Ltd.

The Certificate is valid from January 01, 2025 till December 31, 2026.

СЕРТИФИКАТ

Для подтверждения прав дистрибьютора

Настоящим сертификатом ЧАНСИН ДЖИАЛИФТ ТРЕЙДИНГ Ко., Лтд.Китай подтверждает, что компания ООО Склад.ру является дистрибьютором по специализированной техники производства завода Zhejiang Jialift Warehouse Equipment Co.,Ltd. на территории России под товарными знаками GROS и JIALIFT.

Компания ООО Склад.ру также уполномочена на поставку запасных частей, обеспечение гарантии и обслуживания поставленной продукции на территории России.

ЧАНСИН ДЖИАЛИФТ ТРЕЙДИНГ Ко., Лтд. подтверждает, что Сервисный Центр ООО Склад.ру имеет квалифицированный инженерный и технический персонал, обладает хорошей производственной базой и авторизован на проведение любых работ по техобслуживанию и специализированного подъемно-транспортного оборудования завода Zhejiang Jialift Warehouse Equipment Co.,Ltd.

Срок действия сертификата: с 01.01.2025 до 31.12.2026.

长兴加富贸易有限公司 CHANGXING JIALIFT TRADING CO., LTD.